FAPA Live

1de2

FAPA Rally Live (beta)

| — m‘mmhkww
. 12y 13 NOV 2021

S*RALLY

LA FELGUERA

la felguera

A FINAL - Resultado Final
Raly ~ T v

https://live.fapaonline.es/live/16/rs/99999/0/3/0-1

SABADO (13/11/2021)
BETta BT BT BT B Tcs B e BTt B 1cs & FINAL B
RESULTADOS

® & COMPETIDOR EQUIPO VEHICULO GR CL TIEMPO  DIFF
1 3 Tineo Auto Club SEET\SUZA%&%?[?X\EONSO E?ergta R R5 VIl 1:08:505
2 6 (Club Automdvil Siero ;Eléjﬁmlflg(;AIEO[gggtJ:aORo Finsta 5 Rs Vi 111313 5007
3 2 ECO-Modular Motorsport {S/iﬁ'\ému&M'\LORAAGU'RRE Pegeot X Vil 111409 150
4 4 Uanes Automoui i RAMON SUAREZ SANCHEZ 0B TIR2 R2B IV 114055 L0
5 19 Escuderia Cllacos ALFREDO GARCIA COTO AX SPORT KV LIS06S G
6 10 CDE ESCUDERIA COBRECES JS’Q’TDM&'E%EALN'\SQE‘ADE\EZNARROCH Eﬁg‘:‘a'ﬁys RIB | 115195 230
7 21 Escudera Nava Raing CORAL VELASCO GARCA 205 X VIl116384 00
8 8 LaFelguera Hotor Cu ANEL ABADFERMNDEE —— SamoTS KOVINLG5E ol
9 22 Turon Arrass et MELCHOR SANCHEZ BERNARDD 3251 €30) X X 116585 000
TR AU e e 1
11 27 La Felguera Motor Club ESEE%NQSSESE/ELAZQUEZ o VTS N 1117205 o0
12 17 La Felguera Motor Club /S\X'&BSELLS;\E'\I'?%H:@SEUZA?:SZABELLA zglég\ﬁm R2B IV 117391 o ig:g
ooy MOUHSSASE e ses 32
55 v e SO RS RR
15 18 ESCUDERIA TEAM REPAUTO B DRz PR TINE2 Peugeot X Vil 119490  *107
1737 VolanFapa ESA-\I-Illzgl?:’l\EIIR}/l\II-\ALkIIIZ’)\IEF;E\IIQIELfA ggggss:eTech 127n3 N3 M 1:20030 +11+:£:431
18 46 Tufies Competicion gﬁ?ﬂgﬁigﬁg%ﬁfo g:;ze” AWV 120332 22:2
19 38 VolanFapa IL\(JAC’?IAS(LJJ"II'\ER;OZ o ggégﬁfferech 1273 N3 N 120363 +11::12;
S geuseacen G w3
22 31 Cangas de Onis Motor Club P A0 Peugeot X Vil 1:21468 72
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23 24 Escuderia CAUSA

24 53 Gijon Motor Club

25 32 Club Automdvil Siero

26 23 AR Motorsport

27 45 Escuderia CAUSA

28 51 La Felguera Motor Club

29 41 VolanFapa

30 57 Escuderia CAUSA

31 39 VolanFapa

32 36 VolanFapa

33 65 La Felguera Motor Club

34 64 AR, Motorsport

35 67 La Felguera Motor Club

36 48 Club Deportivo Pruvia Motorsport

37 74 A.R) Motorsport

38 68 La Felguera Motor Club

39 50 Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicion

40 42 VolanFapa

41 58 Cornellana Clasicos

42 66 La Felguera Motor Club

43 61 Candas Competicion

44 28 La Felguera Motor Club

45 43 VolanFapa

46 62 Tuiies Competicion

47 72 Tuies Competicion

48 75 La Felguera Motor Club
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EQUIPO

IVAN FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
PABLO GARCIA DE LA CERA

MIKEL GARCIA CORTE
DIMAS SANCHEZ PASTUR

RUBEN VALDES CORRAL
JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ CRISTOBAL

JOAQUIN VALLES MONTILLA
ANA PEREZ SANCHEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER PARDAVILA GARCIA
EVA SILES GARCIA

ADRIAN IGLESIAS ALVAREZ
JAIRO FREIRE GARCIA

JUAN JOSE LOPEZ COYA
CARLOS RIESGO FERNANDEZ

SERGIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ
JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ MOURE

ALEJANDRO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ

JESUS FERRADAS ALVAREZ
ANDRES FERRADAS ALVAREZ

OMAR GONZALEZ PEREZ
RUBEN AVILA PUENTE

DANIEL ALONSO GARCIA
ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

RAMON ANDRES DORADO
JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ PEREZ

ADAN GIL RIESTRA
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

ANGEL MENDEZ ORDONEZ
ROCIO ROCES PEREZ

FERNANDO SANCHEZ GARCIA
PATRICIA GUIZAN RODRIGUEZ

FELIPE GARCIA NIETO
MARTINA IGLESIAS REGUERA

CARLOS FERNANDEZ DA SILVA
SARA RADIO COSTA

OSCAR MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ
SERGIO QUEIPO SUAREZ

SAUL FERNANDEZ BLANCO
ALEJANDRO CERNUDA PELAEZ

IVAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ RUIZ
ALBERTO VALDES PEREZ

JONATHAN GAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

LUIS FERNANDO ALVAREZ-CASCOS CABAL

LUIS ARENAS TAMES
JAIME HERRERO ECHEANDIA

JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ PRIETO
NOEL LOPEZ COTO

RUBEN RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ
DIANA ARIAS

JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARCO

ISDACI CADCIA CON7AI £7

https://live.fapaonline.es/live/16/rs/99999/0/3/0-1

VEHICULO GR
Peugeot X
106 Rallye

Citroén

AX GT X
Peugeot

106 X
BMw X
M3 - 3,2 (E36)

Citroén X
Saxo VTS

Peugeot

205 X
Peugeot N3
208 PureTech 1.2 T N3
BMwW X
325i (E30)

Peugeot N3
208 PureTech 1.2 T N3
Peugeot N3
208 PureTech 1.2 T N3
Peugeot

106 S/A
Peugeot

106 X
Peugeot

206 A
Citroén X
Saxo VTS

Citroén N
Saxo VTS

Citroén A
Saxo VTS

Citroén

Saxo N
Peugeot N3
208 PureTech 1.2 T N3
Mercedes Benz X
190€

Citroén X
AX SPORT

BMw X
325i (E36)

Renault X
ClioRS2.0-16V

Peugeot

208 N3
BMw X
325i (E30)

Peugeot

206 A
Peugeot X

2nK

CL  TIEMPO

VIl 1:22:22.7

VIl 1:22:31.5

VIIl 1:22:37.6

X 1:22:50.4

VIIl 1:22:55.6

VIl 1:23:06.9

Il 1:23:10.3

X 1:23:47.3

Il 1:23:51.8

Il 1:24:09.2

IV 1:25:15.6

1:25:29.4

IV 1:25:36.0

1:25:52.5

| 1:27:20.2

IV 1:27:231

| 1:27:30.8

Il 1:27:38.7

X 130131

Vil

1:30:40.9

X 1:31.06.9

IX 1:33:09.4

Il 1:34:04.9

1:36:26.5
00:10 ®

IV 1:39:09.7

1:42:08.7

na-NnN &

DIFF

+35.9
+13:32.1

+8.8
+13:409

+6.1
+13:47.0

+12.8
+13:59.8

+5.2
+14:.05.0

+11.3
+14:16.3

+34
+14:19.7

+37.0
+14:56.7

+4.5
+15:01.2

+17.4
+15:18.6

+1:06.4
+16:25.0

+13.8
+16:38.8

+6.6
+16:45.4

+16.5
+17:.01.9

+1:27.7
+18:29.6

+29
+18:325

+7.7
+18:40.2

+79
+18:48.1

+2:344
+21:22.5

+27.8
+21:50.3

+26.0
+22:16.3

+2:02.5
+24:18.8

+55.5
+25:14.3

+2:21.6
+27:359

+2:43.2
+30:19.1

+2:59.0

+22:191
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